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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego 2011
Kraśnik, 11. - 12.6.2011

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
2011-06-11 - 10:00 Wyniki
RO Lubelskiego Open 33.35 CHWADECZKO Zuzanna LULUB Ostrowiec Sw. 2011-05-20
RO Lubelskiego 12 39.07 HRYCIUK Patrycja HUMIE Krasnik 2010-06-12
RO Lubelskiego 13 37.41 RADLIŃSKA Marcelina ORZAM Ostrowiec Sw. 2006-05-06
RO Lubelskiego 14 35.59 WNUK Sylwia HUMIE Oswiecim 2008-07-04
RO Lubelskiego 15 34.41 CHWADECZKO Zuzanna ORLUB Oswiecim 2010-07-09
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. WNUK Sylwia 94 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 36.22 556
2. SIEŃCZYK Jowita 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 37.46 503
3. HRYCIUK Patrycja 98 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 38.47 464
4. KARYKOWSKA Katarzyna 96 SKARPA Lublin 38.87 450
5. MACIEJEWSKA Joanna 97 Lublinianka 39.41 432
6. MIROSŁAW Klara 96 UKS 23 Lublin 40.47 399
7. SADURSKA Martyna 97 LUKS Orlik Lublin 40.72 391
8. ZDZIOBŁO Kinga 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 40.79 389
9. BIERNACKA Anna 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 41.00 383

10. SERAFIN Monika 97 Orka Zamość 41.19 378
11. BORZĘCKA Katarzyna 95 UKS 23 Lublin 42.25 350
12. SZYMAŃSKA Klaudia 98 Trójka Puławy 42.69 340
13. KARPIUK Natalia 99 Avia Świdnik 42.97 333
14. GŁOWACKA Katarzyna 98 Trójka Puławy 44.03 310
15. KĘPA Klaudia 97 Trójka Puławy 44.22 306
16. GOLDSZTEJN Patrycja 98 Trójka Puławy 44.59 298
17. WĘGRZYN Patrycja 96 Fala Kraśnik 44.66 297
18. STOPYRA Martyna 98 Lublinianka 45.41 282
19. ROZMUS Joanna 99 Orka Zamość 46.06 270

14 - 15 lat

1. SIEŃCZYK Jowita 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 37.46 503
2. KARYKOWSKA Katarzyna 96 SKARPA Lublin 38.87 450
3. MACIEJEWSKA Joanna 97 Lublinianka 39.41 432
4. MIROSŁAW Klara 96 UKS 23 Lublin 40.47 399
5. SADURSKA Martyna 97 LUKS Orlik Lublin 40.72 391
6. BIERNACKA Anna 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 41.00 383
7. SERAFIN Monika 97 Orka Zamość 41.19 378
8. KĘPA Klaudia 97 Trójka Puławy 44.22 306
9. WĘGRZYN Patrycja 96 Fala Kraśnik 44.66 297

12 - 13 lat

1. HRYCIUK Patrycja 98 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 38.47 464
2. ZDZIOBŁO Kinga 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 40.79 389
3. SZYMAŃSKA Klaudia 98 Trójka Puławy 42.69 340
4. KARPIUK Natalia 99 Avia Świdnik 42.97 333
5. GŁOWACKA Katarzyna 98 Trójka Puławy 44.03 310
6. GOLDSZTEJN Patrycja 98 Trójka Puławy 44.59 298
7. STOPYRA Martyna 98 Lublinianka 45.41 282
8. ROZMUS Joanna 99 Orka Zamość 46.06 270


